
2024 Primary Candidates   Ida County Iowa    

Supervisor District 1:  Vote for (1)     

Rep Creston Schubert  406 Crawford St  Galva 51020 

  712-282-4693  cjschubert@schallertel.net   

       

Supervisor District 2:  Vote for (1)     

Rep Larry Folk  702 - 3rd St.  Battle Creek 51006 

  712-592-0980  folkandsonstractors@gmail.com   

Rep Ryan Goodman  6108 - 240th St.  Ida Grove 51445 

  770-324-6616  rgoodman32@hotmail.com   

Rep Todd Riessen  130 Eastar Ct.  Ida Grove 51445 

  712-369-1751  triessen@netins.net   

Rep Kyle Rohlk  6374 - 210th St.  Arthur 51431 

  712-830-1961  kmrohlk@hotmail.com   

       

County Auditor:  Vote for (1)     

Rep Charlys Folk  702 - 3rd St.  Battle Creek 51006 

  712-571-0330  cfolk@idacountyia.us   

       

County Sheriff:  Vote for (1)     

Rep Wade A. Harriman  404 S. Main St.  Holstein 51025 

  712-830-0736  wharriman@idacountysheriff.us   


